
Bogfimisetrið

22 Mar 2025

ÍM Trissubogi Inni/ Nationals C 2025

Trissubogi Allir M.fl/ Compound Unisex

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 577 JÓNASSON Ragnar Smári BFB 144

9/ 539 ÍSLANDSMET MARKÚSSON Magnús Darri BFB 139

5/ 559 ALFREÐSDÓTTIR Anna María IFA 142  (T. 9+)

4/ 560 MAMALIAS Eowyn Marie BFHH 142 (T. 9)

3/ 571 BJARKADÓTTIR Þórdís Unnur BFB 145  ÍSLANDSMET

11/ 535 DAXBÖCK Astrid BFB 134

7/ 555 SIGURPÁLSDÓTTIR Erla Marý BFHH 143

2/ 576 BIRGISSON Alfreð IFA 144

JÓNASSON RS (BFB)

143

ALFREÐSDÓTTIR AM (IFA)

140

BJARKADÓTTIR ÞU (BFB)

140

BIRGISSON A (IFA)

145

JÓNASSON RS (BFB)

140

BIRGISSON A (IFA)

142

ALFREÐSDÓTTIR AM (IFA)

137

BJARKADÓTTIR ÞU (BFB)

140

GOLD

BIRGISSON A (IFA)

SILVER

JÓNASSON RS (BFB)

BRONZE

BJARKADÓTTIR ÞU (BFB)

Final Rank
1 BIRGISSON Alfreð IFA
2 JÓNASSON Ragnar Smári BFB
3 BJARKADÓTTIR Þórdís Unnur BFB
4 ALFREÐSDÓTTIR Anna María IFA
5 SIGURPÁLSDÓTTIR Erla Marý BFHH 143
6 MAMALIAS Eowyn Marie BFHH 142
7 MARKÚSSON Magnús Darri BFB 139
8 DAXBÖCK Astrid BFB 134
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Bogfimisetrið

22 Mar 2025

ÍM Trissubogi Inni/ Nationals C 2025

Trissubogi Allir M.fl/ Compound Unisex

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 577 JÓNASSON Ragnar Smári BFB

-Bye-

9/ 539 ÍSLANDSMET MARKÚSSON Magnús Darri BFB 140  ÍSLANDSMET

8/ 542 KLEIN Jóhannes Karl BFHH 136

5/ 559 ALFREÐSDÓTTIR Anna María IFA 135

12/ 467 GEIRSSON Bergur Freyr BFB 130

13/ 447 ÞORSTEINSSON Izaar Arnar IFA 110

4/ 560 MAMALIAS Eowyn Marie BFHH 139

3/ 571 BJARKADÓTTIR Þórdís Unnur BFB 140

14/ 358 MARTEINSDÓTTIR Sigurbjörg Katrín IFA 112

11/ 535 DAXBÖCK Astrid BFB 133

6/ 558 BENEDIKTSDÓTTIR Freyja Dís BFB 129

7/ 555 SIGURPÁLSDÓTTIR Erla Marý BFHH 140

10/ 538 TRYGGVASON Benedikt IFA 127

-Bye-

2/ 576 BIRGISSON Alfreð IFA

JÓNASSON RS (BFB)

144

MARKÚSSON MD (BFB)

139

ALFREÐSDÓTTIR AM (IFA)

142  (T. 9+)

MAMALIAS EM (BFHH)

142 (T. 9)

BJARKADÓTTIR ÞU (BFB)

145  ÍSLANDSMET

DAXBÖCK A (BFB)

134

SIGURPÁLSDÓTTIR EM (BFHH)

143

BIRGISSON A (IFA)

144
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